
A reinforcing plate has been 
added to the lock body to 
prevent attack against the 
locking mechanism.  This new 
plate protects both the lock 
body and the central locking 
rod anchor points.

Lock Body Protection
1

The standard cylinder has 
been changed for a new 
anti-snap version which also 
incorporates a sacrifical front. 
The new cylinder is designed 
to prevent entry even after an 
attack.

Anti-Snap Cylinder
2

Braces at the back of the door 
have been increased from 2 as 
standard to 8 braces for extra 
protection.The number of spot 
welds has been increased by 
more than 70, further securing 
the door skin.

High Security Bracing
3

Additional plates added to the 
base corners protect the 
bottom locking points of the 
door.  These plates ensure the 
bottom latches remain intact 
even under extreme attack to 
prevent access.

Improved Lock Security
4

UK’s only SBD Up & Over Door
The UK's first range of Up & Over garage doors to meet the 
SBD accreditation.  This new Guardian Range of doors have 
been engineered to offer even greater security to meet 
STS202. Currently available in the above two designs with 
either Retractable or Canopy gearing options and a choice of 
7 standard colours. In addition, Garador can also offer a range 
of front entrance doors which are also SBD certified.
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6660 1984 x 1830
6663 1984 x 1905
6664 1984 x 1931
6666 1984 x 1981
61064 2084 x 1931
61066 2084 x 1981
61070 2084 x 2136
7060 2134 x 1830
7063 2134 x 1905
7064 2134 x 1931

1985-2134 x 1830-1930 1049 1089

7066 2134 x 1981

1985-2134 x 1931-1981 1089 1128

7070 2134 x 2136

1985-2134 x 1982-2136 - 1175

7164 2170 x 1931
7166 2170 x 1981

2135-2284 x 1830-1930 1079 1118

7170 2170 x 2136

2135-2284 x 1931-1981 1136 1175
2135-2284 x 1982-2136 1195 1234

7364 2224 x 1931
7366 2224 x 1981
7370 2224 x 2136

2285-2499 x 1830-1930 - 1235

7564 2259 x 1931

2285-2499 x 1931-1981 - 1234

7566 2259 x 1981

2285-2499 x 1982-2136 - 1280

7570 2259 x 2136
7664 2284 x 1931

2500-2590 x 1830-1930 - 1249

7666 2284 x 1981

2500-2590 x 1931-1981 - 1289

7670 2284 x 2136

2500-2590 x 1982-2136 - 1354

8064 2439 x 1931
8066 2439 x 1981

2591-2722 x 1830-1930 - 1050

8070 2439 x 2136

2591-2722 x 1931-1981 - 1090
2591-2722 x 1982-2136 - 1186

8666 2590 x 1981
8670 2590 x 2136
9066 2744 x 1981
9070 2744 x 2136

Size code

Width x Height

Internal frame opening Door Style
Width x Height
Internal frame opening

C R
Carlton

Door Style

Standard sizes Purpose-made sizes

C R
Carlton

C R
Horizon

890 929
890 929
890 929
862 901
862 901
862 901
872 911
903 942
903 942
864 903
847 886
868 897
900 939
902 941
928 967
889 928
892 931
898 937
918 957
895 934
964 1003
909 948
909 948
964 1003

- 1054
- 1054
- 1077
- 1114
- 1180
- 1234
- 1317

820 859
820 859
820 859
795 834
805 844
816 855
833 872
834 873
834 873
810 849
755 794
817 856
855 894
858 897
869 908
852 891
855 894
862 901
879 918
852 891
924 963
852 891
852 891
925 964

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

Secured by Design

Police Preferred Speci!cation

SBD

For more information please contact Garador on 01935 443722
or visit our website on www.garador.co.uk, where you can also 
search for a Garador installer.

Guardian Range Price List 2012

Available Colours:

1. Guardian Range doors come with a pre fitted steel frame and cannot be fitted to a custom made timber frame. 
2. There is no opening mechanism on the inside of Guardian Range doors.
3. Guardian Range doors are not suitable for automation. 
4. All doors from the Guardian Range have an expected lead time of 4 weeks.
5. For overall frame sizes and fitting details see pages 22 - 25 in the main Garador Price List.

Printed colour samples are as accurate as printing techniques allow.

Guardian Range doors are 
approved by

Secured By Design

Retractable Plus Gearing:

Upgrade to retractable plus gear, allowing for maximum 
drive through space for doors up to 2284mm wide.........£27

(based on Ral 5011)(based on Ral 5005)

(based on Ral 8028)
White
(based on Ral 9016)

(based on Ral 3003)(based on Ral 6005) (based on Ral 5011)

Doors come white as 
standard.

Brown colour finish

£ 25

Non-standard colours , availability as above... £ 95
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